+ ()

COISTE CHAIRM OIDEACHAIS CO. MHUIGHEO

SEÁN O RIAGAIN, B. Agr. So., Prìomh-Oifigeach An Ghairm Sovii, Caistean A' Bharrai.

Guthán: 39.

20th June, 1966.

Miss Carmel Smith,

CO. MAYO.

Dear Miss Smith,

In reply to yours of the 16th inst.

requesting application form for Mulranny
Hotel Training Course, I regret that

interviews for this Course were held over
a month ago, and trainees for 1966-67

Course have now been selected.

I am, however, sending a copy of your letter to C.E.R.T, Ltd., who select trainees for this Course. They may be able to help you.

Yours truly,

C.E.O.

the contract of the li Amich. In The home & worth up phononing to C.E o. Lot brancy to brokening Hitel Tomas Course. Course would be enterted in Them. advered Carnel wh The wine hot awares for to cetters our. Solver in Cathelin anxion de by to in Tour lies I french r by then what we much of he forest Lamer habitages of I known a be stook where we would be

(

14-6-1466

and the second s

Wear mos mac & willey

out soon I want to Knopies things with you Concerning barmes

going to school any hore will you Please find a gob for her an the traveller friend ess a training waities speak for it before the meek end she sear their is another girl from coround here some in at week end to apoply for it I would be thought at the first apoply for it I would be thought at the former you of you could get it for her as the would be near me on her day off is home and help me with bits of gob that I will have to do

Dinzerely

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE MHUIGHEO

(MAYO COUNTY COUNCIL)

Phone: C TLEBAR 83/84

Your Ref.

OUR REF.

TEACH CUIRTE (COURTHOUSE)

CAISLEÁN AN BHARRAIGH (CASTLEBAR)

CO. MAYO

MAYO COUNTY COUNCIL

Bi-Monthly Report of Children's Officer

Name of Child	Large and are first blood	Co Smith		
Dates of :- Birth		Во	arding-out	
Name of Foster Pare	ent			
7 475				******************************
School 16-2		10-4 - A	28	4
Date Child Reaches	Age of 16 Years			
d.		Record of School A	bsences.	
			a.	
Apr		Oct		
•		Nor		
June	Sep	Dec		Mar.
Date of Visit	Health	Clothing of Child	Housing Conditions & Bedding	Other Observations
R 22 A 1263	A Samuel Sales	La Jan Jakasa	at it is	me. To the there were
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A Share the same		-/m	C TOTAL STATE
	ing god gong physic statement to g	August Speed		Lander 1864 1872
	2.05	19 June 2 18 4	Carling o	the transfer with the second and
	Make A.	t blace.	Bun	Mediday
***************************************	Moreon	the the deland of	166	The children is
	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		The Mary Har	Landy of
50. 0.6 ₃	110-1	a factorial day	10 12 - Record	has I grade
f	of us	LAC Just a	00 Sugar 2 1 5 40	1000 St. 65
	11 0-12	and Joseph My	ey . Me 3	Millery Windson
	11. 2	of in the year, or	· \$ 4.54	and the state of t
********************************				Jones a 19 May of Lawy and Statement
	LA8-61-513	of I the state on its	has bestern	Day William Comment of Summer Shi
	1-1-2-5	Carpe. Roya.	- June - Jan Jalika	transe James Daristalia Grafiana
	7	12 1202 0	to the sale	To the second se
Barrell Mary	1000	bara mila.	Harry alway.	Johnson Low road
	!**		Y MARK	
		Alexander of the second		20 Jus. Je whood .

Date of Visit	Health	Clothing of Child	Housing Conditions etc.	Other Observations
37.8-64	Vivig Sec D	This March		Those Breeze
2	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		4.2	The state of the s
****************************		emani Mi		I di mari
***************************************	(mush	Bally, Will		
	Des Compo	was on dute	of stagether	Carnel Cycle G
9. 4. 64	Yan	blow &	Phony Older.	Balla School for
*		1 ,	J	ana. v
		nead instrom)	,	
19-69	Healthy			a " a manufacture military
	Soul	blian	Virg cleans	access for mother
••••	,	'		to trap gest at homewo
				in The Laterings
, «««, «, » « « « « « « « » « » « » « »	· · · · · · ·			
16-1.65	9000	bleno	bless +	
		May neat	liary	No complaints.
		U	/	
5.0 3 / 2	Very halike	Clean or	Very Elean	Here at redock
22-3-65	10 Juanie		A	
4xxx4xxx4xxx4xx4x4x4xx4xxx	. Jeril "	South	- Comfolable	lusy acy
	,	\ 		
18-5-65	Salistacion	& lesent	bleson	acres fisher
	health	ger")	+ Comportable	mother to go filmen
	·	1	State Later Contract	touts of life to Com
		***************************************	**************************************	
1:4.7.65	lesomel	losten who	- well	- mall for
,	he and	i & him	hat on	elight. no
***************************************	Don do la	c & & Ran	= 17 12	ab break
	1 1			and as a
********	1-1-2-2	may ove	1	es plurage
	hulde	y Mond	aproca	hy hot- to
•	allena	a dividu	until no	us on dy
- 9.65	20 1= 11	Tur to St.	Crui Conn	at Balla
	17	sheday. a		Carmel to
••••	a wey	mary.	1-2-	
,,	dudy	had. p	hot tupe	g up with class
	It ealls	07 Just 6	Swa. H.	me mat
***************************************		no Comp	<u> </u>	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.A			
- 11. 6.5	good	110 a 1	11/2 -	All soil a A
*************		Very Clean	Calebra 1	School algularly
	Complexens	Boon	neat.	Silvoil algulary

y	-		1.0 A.0	•••
29.12-65	I to hole	isys Kon K	no wee	J
•	Atla	sale to call	or Cornel	anxion lo
***************************************	1 1 1 1 m	at to the		soid Camel.

4. 1. 1. 13.

Cara Lagrinalian 2005

The Beardann, Properties of Periods Caston Division, Maria L.

Pitanismo di Despuel Ont Children et Vocational nel Decembry Schools for 1965 - 1966.

A Ghara

of 20/9/0 numbers to the terms of the Market the curies of the contract of the curies of the contract of the curies of the c

Viole Je mare,

38 183

Service Car

County Manager.

15the Best 1965

S.O. Keane,

Attendance of Boarder Out Children at Vocational and Secondary Schools

In accordance with recommendations of the Childrens Officer I hereby authorise the attendance of the following Boarded Out Children at Secondary and Vocational Schools for one further year viz. 1965/66 and payment of school fees, books, tetc. in accordance with Article 15 of the B.O.C. regulations 1954, subject to the sanction of the Minister for Mealth.

Name & Birthday Voc. or Sec _ Extras

Cost

File No.

6

Winifred C.Smith. St Louis Conv

Balla.

Books & School fee

B.O.G.90

5.

Med Medical Jahra,

County Manager.

Re: Winifred Carmel Smith -

The above girl is attending St. Louis Convent, Sella as an outdoor pagal I recommend that this girl be allowed to attend the Secondary School for one further year with the Minister's consent, plus cost of books and fees to be paid in respect of this girl, in recordance with Article IS of the B.O.G. Regulations, 1954.

N. Mari. Golden. Affrik. 3.5.65. 1. 1. 4. 6. 6.

2.9 m / ~ 65° ·

Dear Mrs Decrilley

My boarded outcheld W. b. Smith

is attending Balla becomelary

school she no non 16 y care

of age & I would like the

Sounced about here is attend

the Ecropedary so Chief firenother

year, with the resyment of fee,

thools, a maintainance althorness



PHONE: BALLA 7

ST. LOUIS CONVENT.

BALLA, CASTLEBAR,

CO. MAYO.

27. 5. 63-

Dear Mrs. Me Evilly,

Quite well and gives in trouble

5-6



Clocan lugaro naopa, Dall álumn, Co. Murgeo.

24-1-63

Dear Mrs. Mr. Ringy.

I are love Consello account

by you anding your '65' and

lofe you know way well. D.V.

all good wishes,

3 - Durana away

yours sincerely in yes.

•

·

St. Louis Convent, Balla.

Name			(Same and Same	
ALCOHOL: A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF T		dependent and propher deservations	malaterial description	The state of the s	********
	in the second	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	avery one physics and physics are a second physics and a second physics are a second physics		Examination Results
Class	· recognie gogeliei	0 **4E4F00 \$6BF43	II- 111914100 14211		
Politeness	********* ********	- 44000570 460703	** ******* *****	On a purpose to	e A. Garage
Order and	Neatness	adalbamba citanga	10 nodaštao sasba,		1.902
Discipline	**************************************	422	10 +=100B2 p=10F8	Pré spokule,	v. god
Λ pplication	to Study	whattend Argente	y 1229244 polban		1. Grangorith,
Drill and G	ames	4814848	t expellenção escarea	iba kaytiing	J. Good
Religious Kn	owledge	**639656 87614664	deser anon	C ARCIDE28	
rish	adicials describe	c#\$9irq# c##2_240	- 1794 4184 1 24497 2	39 aniina	1 100
English	44166mbb ppsqueco	eresidan kalippak	Errofeau Dresver	Le devèlues	50°7)
rench	193(224) #+644000	teresips sciedaca	edocure conducter	5,5244947	
atin	Indiana diament	4.: ERFORTOL ORFORDIA	**************************************	w-/41/cap	- A-A-B
Iistory	**************************************	ettätään eecsypia	eptětbel dočeplyb		3 40
eography	childry scenar	aresttel aggardan	4943B784 A74E894	Plates	75,5
lathematics	16146000 14115316	**************************************	alektreb twierdby		Ed & gran
rt	#fitzitan efeciete	ereseczy pozerczy	mbx(obs# recpeço	weeklaar	40%
cience	Crolomes 9(3)equq	rasibysa ypottoes	1000000 <1100000	********	
omestic Scie	ence	01134000 44446467	«готфок» бархоном	E010740pa	
ommerce	17971am 557142 <u>24</u>	Andrecood Filledora	cascoquip saubimbr	Cohecent	23,
usic	endotyda secentral	economica deservo	PROCESSOR SPOLEOGO	pograpio e	
hool re-ope	28s	preter adoreste catalogue pre	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	FEETSOCTEM NACAIMETTE HAN	***************************************

(Head Mistress)

53



ST. LOUIS CONVENT.
BALLA

CO. MAYO.

20 - 2 - 6 m

Dan Hos. Her Gilly.

The contract on a hold.

٠

.

Out of the state o all Constitute the San . The formula to a the fraction of Set was a second of the second of the second all grand midden my hann them. I the and lading mady and the tropy and many wells so.v.

The same of the sa

. However minerally in 9.5.

8 april 1964

Dear Siz,

a Warnan from Dublin Called today about W.E. Smith B. O.C. She asked too Hunnifi Carmel's Birth and Baptisimal Certificates of told her I forgot whithis I got them of not from the Eouncil, and I know Lind that I have then I thought it better to write and tell you because she said How do you floor whither the Child was Eaptized It not, and she might call on the Parish Priestand report you.

she also throught that beenels Two overeoats booked small for her but I want to tell you cheir small and stocky for agent who will be fifteen in July. We would take her to

attend Balla Bonvent School in September.

Smocksason N. School 50 Balla 25 "March' 64 Dear Auro me Evely, We are breaking up for Easter wees tomorrow so I want to find out from your Two of her ochool pale are Sitting for to. Entrance exam early in may and I also think that Carmel who has worke a with those pupils Ohanla also sit for exam. If she does do is they the she would be terribly disappointed in they the she would be terribly disappointed as you know the sat for Frimary let t - to rasult of which came at and of last Dept. The phosea in Smith and in the Other subjects her marks were reasonably Ered Personally Danggest the Shaned 90 to Balla Selondary School and follow Intermediate Programme and Penhaps later as you have suggested when The has a foundation - Praganca to the Commercial School in Kiltmight Psychologically I think That Carnel would be much happier to allend Balla Concent as has Two School Late have decided & go. - In any event asteliar Vocational School is most 'a Convenient - a distance of elenon miles I just wanted to les grenthat hat Jus enterning Carnel for this gram Best Willes Jane Bricerely Backer allapper Easter

de: Winitrod Or Buith, Ash Ili Mar Ish Atha

Please set latter renember incretic Princelogi Toroher of Kasakranon R.S. F., Ricer-Maged girl to the Ct. Kanager.

Le viso or the frincipal decembers to be substitution, thouse severe life in the appropriate of a line this circle to currient on at Moorte trop habout for our les emphase years.

College & College Coll

10:6:65

Colorado Mario Mar

Children's Officers

Pleaso see attached for actemation.

Jo. Manager,

5/6/1963.

5th June, 1963.

Principal, Knocksaædn N.S., Balla, <u>CASTLEBAR</u>.

A Chara,

I have received your letter of yesterday recommending that the child Carmel Smith be continued at your school for a further year.

In the light of what you have said I shall be glad if this is possible and I am having the question considered accordingly.

Mise, le meas,

County Manager.

Maring Maring of M. S. a partie factor allevan Contago. The Concenage. Comphane Calleban Compani. Mar Sir, attending above Achord in a Boll rance learnel mit The is in sinh standard and the will Dit for Frimary Cent in June, tuch I Twenty think the will not pass. I after A this whole for the coming Hour as the would not height by Sleensary Education Muar this clubed me and I understand the Deut on anxious to have builden ettend of Continuation Alask only

They allowing that organize the planting much program in Johnson and in my opinion the world Weendary. Teaching at the money By The mean oughter gran in Knock again Nuterral behalf The is our Endirencely mid Whild wron a megalian Whole star cough secrete for aley grell by now to do the straight. I have to their interprete in the And because I this is recommend andthe year in the Wational street Sined.

Philipall

6th game 1963

Dear Sir

Earned Smith she will soon be fourteen years or age I am anxious that she would be letter another year in Knockbafon National School ohe mein more practice in the sixtle and Seventh Class programme, before she would be able to follow the work in a secondary school Please let me know I keep her at school every day and she is a very seedeent child

Gugo_ alle in the said for the said of Maring Carrier St. Florida - 1800 A SA CARLOS AND A SA CARLOS AN The Control of the Co

County Diinic, Castlebar,

10th October, 1956.

Dirth & Beptianci Gertificates forwarded to

a du respect of child
Winifred Cormel Smith.

P.J.C.

do: Mr. Molubrone,

Please oniat in B.C.C. Legister.

~ (B) . J.2=7=1954.

Tos Filing Glerk/

Please index under winified C. Smith's mane.

And the Public Assistance Authority doth hereby covenant and agree with the foster-parent that so long as the child shall continue in his (or her) charge and shall not have attained the age of sixteen years, they (the Public Assistance A nority) will pay or cause to be paid to the foster-parent the Sum of (6) according to scale, on the (8)

day of each calendar month, and a proportionate part of such monthly payment in the event of the child being removed from the charge of the foster-parent in the interval between any of the said days of payment.

And the Public Assistance Authority hereby further covenants and agrees that the child shall from time to time be provided by them with suitable and sufficient clothing, and that due provision shall be made by them for the repair of such clothing, and also for the payment of any school fees which may lawfully become due and payable in respect of the child's attendance and education at school and of the cost of any necessary school requisites that may be required by the child.

GIVEN under our hands the day and year first herein mentioned,

.....Foster Parent.

seconoses es es es es es es es es Witness

Mayo

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE AUTHORITY.

Contract for Child Placed Out at Nurse/Boarded Out

This Indenture made this (1) 25 day of between the Mayo County Council (hereinafter called the Public Assistance Authority) of the first part, and (2)

of the second part, WITNESSETH that the said (3, (hereinafter called the foster-parent), doth hereby accept the charge of (4)

Winifred Carmel Smith born ; now aged about (5)

years (and hereinafter called the child); and IN CONSIDERATION

of the sum of (6) according to scale.

per month, to be paid to the foster-parent by the Public Assistance Authority
as hereinafter mentioned, doth hereby covenant and agree to bring up the child,
and to endeavour to train him (or her) in habits of truthfulness, obedience,
personal cleanliness and industry, as well as in suitable domestic and outdoor

work. And the foster-parent doth hereby bind himself (or herself) to observe

1. The child shall be properly and sufficiently nursed/boarded (7), and shall be suitably lodged and clothed and kept clean in its person.

and keep in respect of the child the following conditions, that is to say :-

- 2. If the child shall at any time be suffering from illness or the effects of accident, medical relief shall be obtained for it in the manner provided by law at or from a Dispensary of the Dispensary District in which the foster-parent resides, and if the Medical Officer of such District shall advise its removal to hospital, the foster-parent shall allow it to be so removed.
- 3. The child shall be presented for inspection and examination at all reasonable times when required by the Assistance Officer or other authorised Officer of the Public Assistance Authority, or by any person having authority from the Minister for Local Government and Public Health, or from the Public Assistance Authority, to examine and inspect it.
- 4. The child shall be restored to the custody of the Public Assistance Authority and their officers at any time when the foster-parent shall be required by the Public Assistance Authority so to restore it.
- 5. The child, when of sufficient age to attend school, shall, subject to the approval of the Chaplain of the County Home of the Public Assistance Authority of the religious denomination in which the child is registered, attend the nearest National School, or shall, subject to the approval of the Public Assistance Authority and of such Chaplain, attend some other public school, and a certificate of such attendance signed by the teacher, and showing the days of absence (if any), shall be given to the Assistance Officer each month; provided that if the school be not a National School, the child shall be examined annually by an Inspector of the Department of Education at a convenient time and place, and the result of such examination shall be reported to the Public Assistance Authority.
- 6. The child shall, when of sufficient age, attend Divine Worship at a place of Worship frequented by the foster-parent and his or her family.

P.A. 1236/53.

12adh Iul. 1954.

Dr. P.E.O'Mesra, Co. M.O. Do. Clinic, Castlebar.

A Chara,

Dorn , was boarded out with on the 25-5-1954.

Mise, le meus,

Runa i.

-/ GD.

Comainte Connoae Muiseó

(Mayo County Council)

Jużán: (Telephone) Caisteán a' Öannaiż (Castlebar) 83--84

Caisleán a' Öarraiš (Castlebar)

When replying please quote

Cas 1230/330

All communications to be addressed to the Secretary

A Cherry

Mindly confirm in writing by return that the chili Limifred Jermel Laith, boarded out with you on the 25th Dey last had the following articles of clothing on being handed over to your custody so that I say arrange for payment therefor:-

> Cost Shirt Jumper. 2 pr. knickers. 2 vests. 2 pr. socks. 1 pr. sendals.

Total and the state of the stat

Mas, le mezs,

A. Frank

Ma Canei.

P.A. 1236/53.

Medh Moith. 1954.

A Chara,

Kindly confirm in writing by return that the chill Winifred Carmel Smith, boarded out with you on the 25th May last had the following articles of clothing on being handed over to your custody so that I may arrange for payment therefore.

Cos			£1-10-0.		
Sit	124		7-9-		
Jun	mer.	_			
	r. knic	mels.	(m () a		
	rests. Dr. soci	ger eff &	Jak .		
7	me bour	LD≱ o%o_	7~0. 10_71	make 4	60_16_71A
the E	ro send	Carrie 8	and the second s	Total	fj-16-11d.

Mise, le mess,

Lunai.

P.A. 1236/53.

A Chare,

l numberstand that the child Winifred Carmel Smith, born was boarded out with you on the instant. Payment in accordance with the attached scale of payments will take effect as from that date. I enclose herewith Necord & Payment card which should be retained by you - see queries 1 to 4 thereon.

Rindly note that the child must be kept to school regularly on reaching six years of age and must continue to school until she is sixteen years of age. Absences from school must not be accessioned for any reason apart from illness, and should such illness necessitate her absence for three days of more, the services of the Dispensary Doctor must be lought through the Nome Assistance Officer who will issue a medical certificate in support of such illness.

The necessary bond for completion by you has been sent to the None Assistance Officer.

Mae, le mes,

~/ (D) &

Runei.

To: Mr. T.F.Gilboy, A.O. Linenhall St., Castlebar. For your information. Kindly arrange for payment of the appropriate allowance and submit monthly reports, and school attendance certificates in respect of the child in due course.

I enclose herewith bond for

completion by Kindly witness her signature and return hond to this office.

Comante Connoae muiseo

(Mayo County Council)

Turán : (Telephone) Caisteán a' Óannais (Castlebar) 83—84

Caisleán a' Öarraiţ (Castlebar)

When replying please quote

CAS P.A. 1236/53.

All communications to be addressed to the Secretary

25edh Bealtaine 1954

Matron, Co. Home,

Castlebar.

A Chara,

I enclose herewith bond for completion by . foster-parent of Winifred Carmel Smith.

Kindly return duly completed in due course and oblige.

Mise, le mezs,

Runai.

-/GD°

P.A. 1230/53.

25adh Bealtaine, 1954.

Matron, Co. Home, Castlebar.

A Chara,

I enclose herewith bond for completion by

foster-parent of Winifred Carmel Smith.

Kindly return duly completed in due course and oblige.

Mise, le meas,

Runai.

-/GD°

Comhairle Conndae Mhuigheo

TEALLACH CO. MHUICHEO,

(Mayo Co. Home)

CAISLEAN A' BHARRAICH.

(Castlebar)

All Charres,

Jhe blick designed beauth

Smyth admitted here for her finish.

And the state of the finished beauth.

19

P.A. 1236/53.

21adh Bealtaine, 1954.

Matron, Co. Home, Castlebar.

A Chera,

Arrangements have been made for the boarding out of Winifred Carmel Smith with Kindly arrange for the child's transfer from the Children's Home, Tuam, and notify me when fit for discharge.

Mise, le meas,

Rung i.

M/GD.

File P.A. 1236/53.

Boarding out of Winifred Cermel Smith.

Completed Form A. in respect of the proposed boarding out of Winifred Carmel Smith with . was submitted for approval.

ORDER: Boarding out of Winifred Carmel Smith with approved on usual conditions.

Signed this 18th day of May, 1954.

Liam MecLochlainn, Co. Menager.

No. 620/34 File P.A. 1236/33

Boarding out of Winifred Carmel Smith.

Completed Form A. in respect of the probosed boarding out of Winifred Carmel dwith with

ORDER: - Possile, out of Wisifes Compile Wall with or of Property of Compile Continues.

FORM A. (BOARD OUT)

	MAYO COUI	VTV	COUNCIL.	
	Particulars respecting			
	ate and Place of Baptism of Child QUESTIONS.			ANSWEPS
1	. (a) Name and address of the proposed foster parent			
	(b) Date of Birth of proposed foster-parent			
2	Is proposed foster-parent of the same religious persuasion as child?			
3.	Situation of residence, and whether in a town or village			
4.	Whether proposed foster-parent is married single or a widow, and whether experienced in the management of children	-		
ō.	Occupation and means of livelihood of proposed foster-parent			
6.	By whom recommended?			
7.	Whether proposed foster-parent is the occupier of land and, if so, acreage and valuation			
8.	Whether good food and milk and wholesome drinking water are easily obtainable by proposed foster-parent			
9.	Number of rooms in proposed foster-parent's house, number of beds, and whether each bedroom is ventilated by a window that opens or a chimney	11		ł
10.	Number of adults and children in the house			Ģ •
11.	Do the arrangements admit of the sexes being completely separated?			

Gehard.

State Control of the	1 2 2 2 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
QUESTIONS.	ANOMENS.
 Size of room in which child is to sleep, with number of beds and number of other occupants if any	
3. Is the proposed foster-parent or any member of tamity residing in the house in receipt of home assistance?	C jg Nagar lagr
4. Is the proposed foster-parent related to the child and, if so, what relation?	no
5 Is the child an orphan or deserted? If not the whereabouts of parent or parents should be stated	6
 Are there any other children boarded out in the house and, it so, by whom? (State if any of such children is a brother of sister of the child now proposed to be boarde out.) 	
17. Is the house on a public road and what distance is it from a public school?	
18. Is there any pig, cow or other such animal key in the house? Or any manure pit or accum- lation of filth in dangerous proximity to the dwelling?	ie .
19. Is the house in a healthy situation?	
20. Other observations (if any)	··· Kanakanan
21. Signature of person completing above queric also the date	s,
Attention is directed to the prohibitions is and in towns and villages, and to the desirability praced with the same foster-parent.	n regard to boarding out children in licensed premises ty of securing that children of the same parents are
CERTIFICATE OF	ASSISTANCE OFFICER.
I contry that I have made inquiry respecting	of
, that the replies to the foregoing quer	iesare correct, and that so far as I know
	is a proper
person to have the care of the above-named child	
The state of the s	Assistance Officer.
Address	
(Date)	day of 195
GERTIFICATE BY CLERGYMAN WHO	IS OF CHILD'S RELIGIOUS PERSUASION.
l are of opinion that the proposed foster-par	
	is a proper person to have care of
the above named child.	
Dagas-	

CERTIFICATE OF MEDICAL OFFICER,

I certify tha	t I have examine	ed	agtiretti		akisilikwi.	6.46/s
a child proposed tout.	to be boarded out	t, and I am o	f opinion that	the said cl	ild is suitable	for boardi
			-			
Other remark	se (if any) ac to	. Alman Translate	6 . 1 1			
	if any) as to (if any)	the nearth of	t the child	*************	***!**!!******************************	
*************		*************		***************	*****	
**** ** *******************************	**************************************	15:24-214-474244214474429	arrename ejeletelete	**************	****************	
			-2		***************************************	*************
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		**************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	140***********	*****************	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

	***************************************		***************		*************	
	Signed	, A	Latara	The same of the sa	M	udical Offi
	of the	County	Enlocking	on the same	Ç(Insi	itution).
	(Date	e) 1 365	Jan B	Hon-sel	SP.	
	(Date	operioficiliani,	uay oi	£5	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	195
-		THE REPORT OF THE PERSON AS THE PERSON A	Palitike i Storman (1964) Project Storman (1964) Palitic Color (1964) Palitic Color (1964) Palitic Color (1964)	A STATE OF THE STA	element i klemen i indicele en e anni erresco es escal arci do	CONTROL OF STREET, STORE STREE
SIGNATURE O	F SUPERINTENI	DENT ASSIST.	ANCE OFFICE	ER AND SI	CRETARY O	F THE
	<u> </u>	COUNC				
	RAN					
rned	Sar.	***************************************		Sunerini	endant Assist	ings Officer
			,	/	AND	tuce Omeer
	A ddraw	s la Civi	tioned.	Court	Irtun'	
	Address	3	The state of the s	SMANGES		•••••••••
)	ha	ا ا		
	(Date)),	ay of	MA	******************	195 Å.;.

ned	······································	***************************************		Secretary	of the Coun	ty Council.
ned		•	······	Secretary	of the Coun	ty Council.

B.O.C.

21adh Aibrean, 1954.

S.A.O. Courthouse, Castlebar.

A Chara,

I enclose Form A. for completion of certificate (d) in respect of the proposed boarding out of Winifred Cermel Smith with

Mise, le meas,

Runai.

-/GD.

D.O.C.

Sadh Albraun, 1954.

Matron, Children's Hous, Tram.

A Chare,

I enclose herswith Form A. for completion of certificate (c) by your Medical Officer in respect of Winifred Cermel Smith whom it is proposed to board out with without delay and oblige. Kindly

Mise, le meas,

Runei.

--/: D: